m St. Francis of Assisi School to Walsall via Rushall

Monday to Friday

St. Francis of Assisi
Aldridge Shopping Centre
Barns Lane Lindley Road
Rushall Daw End Lane
WALSALL Bus Station

B Walsall to St Francis of Assisi School via Rushall

Monday to Friday

WALSALL Bus Station
Rushall Daw End Lane
Barns Lane Lindley Road
Aldridge Shopping Centre
St. Francis of Assisi

oo \West Midlands

1540
1545
1554
1559
1609

0810
0818
0820
0828
0835
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